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Seats filled through Government (TNEA)& Management 
Quota – Category wise 

 

Year Quota Programe SC ST OBC Gen Total 

 
2

0
1

9
-2

0
 

Govt.  
UG 

47 4 222 2 275 

Mangt. 5 0 49 2 56 

Total 52 4 271 4 331 

Govt.  
UG-LES 

2 0 20 0 22 

Mangt. 0 0 7 0 7 

Total 2 0 27 0 29 

Govt.  
PG 

0 0 2 0 2 

Mangt. 0 0 8 0 8 

Total 0 0 10 0 10 

 
2

0
1

8
-1

9
 

Govt.  
UG 

50 3 304 5 362 

Mangt. 5 0 71 5 81 

Total 55 3 375 10 443 

Govt.  
UG-LES 

8 1 105 2 116 

Mangt. 4 0 34 1 39 

Total 12 1 139 3 155 

Govt.  
PG 

1 0 1 0 2 

Mangt. 2 0 36 2 40 

Total 3 0 37 2 42 

 
2

0
1

7
-1

8
 

Government  
UG 

14 0 301 4 319 

Management 29 0 51 5 85 

Total 43 0 352 9 404 

Government  
UG-LES 

2 0 34 1 37 

Management 4 0 15 0 19 

Total 6 0 49 1 56 

Government  
 

PG 

0 0 2 0 2 

Management 1 0 14 2 17 

Total 1 0 16 2 19 

 



DHIRAJLAL GANDHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 
SALEM-636309 

 

 

 
 

 
2

0
1

6
-1

7
 

Government  
UG 

26 0 321 10 357 

Management 18 0 74 10 102 

Total 44 0 395 20 459 

Government  
UG-LES 

8 0 64 0 72 

Management 6 0 12 3 21 

Total 14 0 76 3 93 

Government  
PG 

0 0 3 0 3 

Management 4 0 15 2 21 

Total 4 0 18 2 24 

 
2

0
1

5
-1

6
 

Government  
UG 

42 2 293 6 343 

Management 0 0 145 12 157 

Total 42 2 438 18 500 

Government  
UG-LES 

8 0 58 2 68 

Management 8 0 40 3 51 

Total 16 0 98 5 119 

Government  
PG 

0 0 5 0 5 

Management 0 0 11 1 12 

Total 0 0 16 1 17 

 

 

Seats Allocation for Reserve category 

Information Broucher - TNEA 
 

 

https://static.tneaonline.org/docs/2_Information_Brochure.pdf 
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TNEA-Seats Surrendered and Filled 
 

 

 
Acade 

mic 

Year 

 

 
Progra 

mme 

No of 

Seats 

Surrend 

ered for 

TNEA 

(Govt. 

Quota) 

Category wise seats 

surrendered 

Category wise seat 

Filled 

 

Total 

Seat 

Admi 

tted 

69% 31% Reserved 
 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
OBC 

Gene 

ral 

 
SC 

 
ST 

 
OBC 

Gen 

eral 

 
 

2019 - 

20 

UG 460 82 5 230 143 47 4 222 2 275 

UG-LES 212 38 2 106 66 2 0 20 0 22 

PG 52 9 1 26 16 0 0 2 0 2 

Total 724 129 8 362 225 49 4 244 2 299 

Total Reserved 
Seats 

499 
 

297 
  

 

 

2018 - 

19 

UG 478 86 5 239 148 50 3 304 5 362 

UG-LES 322 58 3 161 100 8 1 105 2 116 

PG 96 17 1 48 30 1 0 1 0 2 

Total 896 161 9 448 278 59 4 410 7 480 

Total Reserved 

Seats 
618 

 
473 

  

 

 
2017 - 

18 

UG 525 94 5 263 162 14 0 301 4 319 

UG-LES 261 47 3 131 81 2 0 34 1 37 

PG 96 17 1 48 30 0 0 2 0 2 

Total 882 158 9 442 273 16 0 337 5 358 

Total Reserved 

Seats 
609 

 
353 

  

 
 

2016 - 

17 

UG 440 79 4 220 136 26 0 321 10 357 

UG-LES 226 41 2 113 71 8 0 64 0 72 

PG 88 16 1 44 27 0 0 3 0 3 

Total 754 136 7 377 234 34 0 388 10 432 

Total Reserved 

Seats 
520 

 
422 

  

 

 

2015 - 

16 

UG 390 70 4 195 121 42 2 293 6 343 

UG-LES 80 14 1 40 25 8 0 58 2 68 

PG 70 13 1 35 21 0 0 5 0 5 

Total 540 97 6 270 167 50 2 356 8 416 

Total Reserved 

Seats 
373 

 
408 
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CATEGORY WISE STUDENT ENROLMENT 
 

Academic Year: 2019-2020 
 

Name List of Students- http://www.dgct.ac.in/naac/c2/2.1.2_2019-20.pdf 

1. UG- First year 

http://www.dgct.ac.in/naac/c2/2.1.2_2019-20.pdf
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2. Lateral Entry Scheme (LES) 
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PG- First year 
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Academic Year: 2018-2019 
 

Name List of Students- http://www.dgct.ac.in/naac/c2/2.1.2_2018-19.pdf 

 

1. UG- First year 

http://www.dgct.ac.in/naac/c2/2.1.2_2018-19.pdf
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2. Lateral Entry Scheme (LES) 
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3. PG- First year 
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Academic Year: 2017-2018 
 

Name List of Students- http://www.dgct.ac.in/naac/c2/2.1.2_2017-18.pdf 

 

1. UG- First year 

http://www.dgct.ac.in/naac/c2/2.1.2_2017-18.pdf
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2. Lateral Entry Scheme (LES) 
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3. PG- First year 
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Academic Year: 2016-2017 
 

Name List of Students- http://www.dgct.ac.in/naac/c2/2.1.2_2016-17.pdf 

 

1. UG- First year 

http://www.dgct.ac.in/naac/c2/2.1.2_2016-17.pdf
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2. Lateral Entry Scheme (LES) 
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3. PG- First year 
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Academic Year: 2015-2016 
 

Name List of Students- http://www.dgct.ac.in/naac/c2/2.1.2_2015-16.pdf 

 

1. UG- First year 

http://www.dgct.ac.in/naac/c2/2.1.2_2015-16.pdf
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2. Lateral Entry Scheme (LES) 
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3. PG- First year 


